SKY SWHS ER »— [0STUME design

REPRESENTATION: JACK TANTLEFF, PARADIGM TALENT AGENCY

SKY: 917.226.5280 -

BROADWAY
Hercules (Germany)

Mr. Saturday Night
Tina: The Tina Turner Musical
Pretty Woman

Escape to Margaritaville
Tuck Everlasting

Side Show

Aladdin

Follies

Elf

Legally Blonde

Cyrano DeBergerac
Kristina

The Drowsy Chaperone
Dirty Rotten Scoundrels
Flower Drum Song
Urinetown

JTANTLEFF@PARADIGMAGENCY.COM + 212.897.6400 -

140 BROADWAY, 26TH FLOOR * NEW YORK, NY 10005

Costume Designer

Costume Designer

Associate Costume Designer
Associate Costume Designer
Associate Costume Designer
Associate Costume Designer
Associate Costume Designer
Associate Costume Designer
Assistant Costume Designer
Assistant Costume Designer
Associate Costume Designer
Assistant Costume Designer
Associate Costume Designer
Associate Costume Designer
Associate Costume Designer
Assistant Costume Designer
Assistant Costume Designer

FILM AND TELEVISION

GE Cync (commercial)
The Marvelous Mrs. Maisel
Hold Your Peace

Ocean’s 8

Royal Pains

Smash

Saturday Night Live

INTERNATIONAL & NATIONAL TOURS

Tina: The Tina Turner Musical
Waitress (London)

Pretty Woman (Germany)

P Masks Live!

Aladdin

Legally Blonde

The Drowsy Chaperone
Dirty Rotten Scoundrels
Trip Of Love (Japan)

NEW YORK CITY
The Unsinkable Molly Brown
Squash & Ajax

Propaganda!

Prison Dancer

Outlaws

Gorilla Man

Transport Group
The Flea

St.Clements

Costume Designer/ Stylist
Assistant Costume Designer
Costume Designer
Assistant Costume Designer
Assistant Costume Designer
Assistant Costume Designer
Assistant Costume Designer

Associate Costume Designer
Associate Costume Designer
Associate Costume Designer
Costume Designer

SKYSWITSER@GMAIL.COM -

MEMBER: UNITED SCENIC ARTISTS LOCAL 829

Director: Casey Nicholaw

Director: John Rando

Designer: Mark Thompson, Tony nom.
Designer: Gregg Barnes

Designer: Paul Tazewell

Designer: Gregg Barnes, Tony Nom
Designer Paul Tazewell

Designer: Gregg Barnes

Designer: Gregg Barnes, Tony Award
Designer: Gregg Barnes

Designer: Gregg Barnes, Tony Nom.
Designer: Gregory Gale, Tony Nom.
Designer: Kersti Vitali Rudolfsson
Designer: Gregg Barnes; Tony Award
Designer: Gregg Barnes

Designer: Gregg Barnes, Tony Nom.
Designer: Gregory Gale

Director: David Gaddie
Designer: Donna Zakowska
Director: Nathan Brewer
Designer: Sarah Edwards
Designer: Caroline Duncan
Designer: Joe Aulisi
Designer: Tom Broecker

Designer: Mark Thompson
Designer: Suttirat Larlarb
Designer: Gregg Barnes
Director: Jenn Rapp

Responsible for recreating design in London, Tokyo, Sydney, Hamburg & U.S. Tour

Associate Costume Designer
Associate Costume Designer
Associate Costume Designer
Associate Costume Designer
Associate Costume Designer

Pearl Theater

McGinn-Cazale
PS 122

REGIONAL THEATER

The Importance Being Earnest
Sylvia

Art

Spank!

Legally Blonde

The Medium

PeepShow

Minsky’s

Mame

EDUCATION

Costume Designer
Costume Designer
Costume Designer
Costume Designer
Costume Designer
Costume Designer

Designer: Gregg Barnes
Designer: Gregg Barnes
Designer: Gregg Barnes
Designer: Gregg Barnes
Designer: Gregg Barnes

Director: Kathleen Marshall
Director: Stafford Arima
Director: Nathan Brewer
Director: Jenn Rapp
Director: Jenn Rapp
Director: Habib Azar

Director: Matt Lenz

The Cape Playhouse
The Cape Playhouse
The Cape Playhouse
The Abbey, Orlando
The Muny, St. Louis
Penn. Center Stage
Las Vegas Strip

The Ahmanson, LA
The Kennedy Center

Costume Designer
Costume Designer
Costume Designer
Costume Designer
Costume Designer
Costume Designer
Associate Designer
Associate Designer
Associate Designer

Director: Matt Lenz
Director: Matt Lenz
Director: Jenn Rapp
Director: Marc Bruni
Director: Nathan Brewer
Designer: Gregg Barnes
Designer: Gregg Barnes
Designer: Gregg Barnes

New York University: Tisch School of the Arts, Playwrights Horizons Theater School, New York, NY - Directing & Design
Booker T. Washington High School for the Performing and Visual Arts, Dallas, TX -+ Directing & Acting

2024
2022
2019
2018
2017
2016
2014
2014
2012
2010
2007
2007
2009
2006
2005
2002
2002

2021
2021
2017
2016
2012-15
2012-13
2009-12

2022
2019
2019
2017

2014-17
2008
2007
2006
2008

2020
2016
2014
2012
2011
2005

2019
2018
2017
2014
2011
2011
2009
2005
2006



