SKY SWITSFR \rightarrow costume design

REPRESENTATION: JACK TANTLEFF, PARADIGM TALENT AGENCY JTANTLEFF@PARADIGMAGENCY.COM • 212.897.6400 • 140 BROADWAY, 26TH FLOOR • NEW YORK, NY 10005

SKY: 917.226.5280 • SKYSWITSER@GMAIL.COM • MEMBER: UNITED SCENIC ARTISTS LOCAL 829

Director: Casey Nicholaw

Designer: Gregg Barnes

Designer: Paul Tazewell

Designer Paul Tazewell

Designer: Gregg Barnes

Designer: Gregg Barnes

Designer: Gregg Barnes

Designer: Gregory Gale

Designer: Mark Thompson, Tony nom.

Designer: Gregg Barnes, Tony Nom

Designer: Gregg Barnes, Tony Award

Designer: Gregg Barnes, Tony Nom.

Designer: Gregory Gale, Tony Nom.

Designer: Gregg Barnes; Tony Award

Designer: Gregg Barnes, Tony Nom.

Designer: Kersti Vitali Rudolfsson

Director: John Rando

2024

2022

2019

2018

2017

2016

2014

2014

2012

2010

2007

2007

2009

2006

2005

2002

2002

BROADWAY

Hercules (Germany) Mr. Saturday Night Tina: The Tina Turner Musical Pretty Woman Escape to Margaritaville Tuck Everlasting Side Show Aladdin Follies Elf Legally Blonde Cyrano DeBergerac Kristina The Drowsy Chaperone Dirty Rotten Scoundrels Flower Drum Song Urinetown

F

FILM AND TELEV	ISION		
GE Cync (commercial)	Costume Designer/ Stylist	Director: David Gaddie	2021
The Marvelous Mrs. Maisel	Assistant Costume Designer	Designer: Donna Zakowska	2021
Hold Your Peace	Costume Designer	Director: Nathan Brewer	2017
Ocean's 8	Assistant Costume Designer	Designer: Sarah Edwards	2016
Royal Pains	Assistant Costume Designer	Designer: Caroline Duncan	2012-15
Smash	Assistant Costume Designer	Designer: Joe Aulisi	2012-13
Saturday Night Live	Assistant Costume Designer	Designer: Tom Broecker	2009-12

Tina: The Tina Turner Musical Waitress (London) Pretty Woman (Germany) PJ Masks Live! Aladdin

Legally Blonde The Drowsy Chaperone Dirty Rotten Scoundrels Trip Of Love (Japan)

NEW YORK CITY

The Unsinkable Molly Brow
Squash & Ajax
Propaganda!
Prison Dancer
Outlaws
Gorilla Man

REG

The Importance Being Earnest
Sylvia
Art
Spank!
Legally Blonde
The Medium
PeepShow
Minsky's
Mame

Associate Costume Designer Assistant Costume Designer Assistant Costume Designer Associate Costume Designer Assistant Costume Designer Associate Costume Designer Associate Costume Designer Associate Costume Designer

Assistant Costume Designer

Assistant Costume Designer

Costume Designer

Costume Designer

INTERNATIONAL & NATIONAL TOURS

Designer: Mark Thompson	2022			
Designer: Suttirat Larlarb	2019			
Designer: Gregg Barnes	2019			
Director: Jenn Rapp	2017			
Responsible for recreating design in London, Tokyo, Sydney, Hamburg & U.S. Tour				
Designer: Gregg Barnes	2014-17			
Designer: Gregg Barnes	2008			
Designer: Gregg Barnes	2007			
Designer: Gregg Barnes	2006			
Designer: Gregg Barnes	2008			
	Designer: Suttirat Larlarb Designer: Gregg Barnes Director: Jenn Rapp Idon, Tokyo, Sydney, Hamburg & U.S. Tour Designer: Gregg Barnes Designer: Gregg Barnes Designer: Gregg Barnes Designer: Gregg Barnes			

Insinkable Molly Brown	Transport Group	Costume Designer	Director: Kathleen Marshall	2020
sh & Ajax	The Flea	Costume Designer	Director: Stafford Arima	2016
aganda!	Pearl Theater	Costume Designer	Director: Nathan Brewer	2014
n Dancer	St.Clements	Costume Designer	Director: Jenn Rapp	2012
WS	McGinn-Cazale	Costume Designer	Director: Jenn Rapp	2011
a Man	PS 122	Costume Designer	Director: Habib Azar	2005
GIONAL THEAT	ΓFR			
mportance Being Earnest	The Cape Playhouse	Costume Designer	Director: Matt Lenz	2019
1	The Cape Playhouse	Costume Designer	Director: Matt Lenz	2018
	The Cape Playhouse	Costume Designer	Director: Matt Lenz	2017
k!	The Abbey, Orlando	Costume Designer	Director: Jenn Rapp	2014
ly Blonde	The Muny, St. Louis	Costume Designer	Director: Marc Bruni	2011
1edium	Penn. Center Stage	Costume Designer	Director: Nathan Brewer	2011
Show	Las Vegas Strip	Associate Designer	Designer: Gregg Barnes	2009
κy′s	The Ahmanson, LA	Associate Designer	Designer: Gregg Barnes	2005
e	The Kennedy Center	Associate Designer	Designer: Gregg Barnes	2006

EDUCATION

New York University: Tisch School of the Arts, Playwrights Horizons Theater School, New York, NY • Directing & Design Booker T. Washington High School for the Performing and Visual Arts, Dallas, TX • Directing & Acting